UniClad All Silica Fiber
Fiber Type:
 Step Index
 Multimode
Fiber
Construction:
 Silica Core/
Silica Clad/

Diameter
(µm)
Un-Doped
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Silicone Buffer
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term (mm)
AFR100/140/500/780/1300N 100 ± 2 140 ± 3 500 ± 10 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
AFR200/280/500/780/1300N 200 ± 4 280 ± 6 500 ± 10 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
AFR300/500/780/1300N 300 ± 6 500 ±10 N/A 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
AFR400/500/780/1300N 400 ± 8 500 ± 10 N/A 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
AFR600/750/1100/1700N 600 ± 12 750 ± 15 N/A 1100 ± 33 1700 ± 85 ≥ 75/150
AFR800/1000/1320/2000N 800 ± 16 1000 ± 20 N/A 1320 ± 40 2000 ± 100 ≥ 100/200
Nylon Coating
Temperature: -40˚C to +100˚C / -40˚F to + 212˚F
Fiber Type: Superguide™ Pure Fused Silica Core/ Fluorine Doped Silica Cladding - Step Index Multimode
Wavelength:  UV-VIS (High OH): 190 nm - 1250 nm

Diameter
(µm)
Un-Doped
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Silicone Buffer
Diameter
(µm)
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term (mm)
SFR100/140/500/780/1300N 100 ± 2 140 ± 3 500 ± 10 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
SFR200/280/500/780/1300N 200 ± 4 280 ± 6 500 ± 10 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
SFR300/500/780/1300N 300 ± 6 500 ± 10 N/A 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
SFR400/500/780/1300N 400 ± 8 500 ± 10 N/A 780 ± 23 1300 ± 65 ≥ 50/100
SFR600/750/1100/1700N 600 ± 12 750 ± 15 N/A 1100 ± 33 1700 ± 85 ≥ 75/150
SFR800/1000/1320/2000N 800 ± 16 1000 ± 20 N/A 1320 ± 40 2000 ± 100 ≥ 100/200